
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

next week? 

On Thu, Oct 16, 2014 at 7:17 AM, 
> wrote: 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Thursday, October 16, 2014 11:19 AM 

Re: 

I can schedule my exam once I know our sc=edule. 

shall I schedule it during the first or se=ond week of November? The school asked to give them a few possible 
options=for at least a week), not just one day. 

Sent from my ithone</=iv> 

On Oct 16, 2014, at 7:03 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:=eevacation@gmail.com> wrot=: 

drivers lic=ncses??? 

Q=A0 please note 

The information contained i= this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged,=may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use =f the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclos=re or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly pro=ibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication =n error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to =a href="mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com" 

target="_blank">jeevacation@gmai=.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
inc=uding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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